Title

Over my dead body /

Next in line /

The 6:20 man /

A gambling man /
Dream town /
Mercy /

Long shadows /
Nine dragons :
The dark hours /
Vortex /
Reckoning :

The Grayson Sherbrooke otherworldly adventures.

The devil's sea /
The midnight lock /
Lavender morning /
A relative murder /

An impossible promise /

Never tell :

One step too far :
Sooley /

Sparring partners /
The judge's list /

The boys from Biloxi /
The Hotel Nantucket :

Golden girl :
Endless summer :
Reminders of him :
Verity /

It starts with us :
The bullet /

High stakes /

A face to die for /
Captive /

Billy Summers :
Fairy tale :

Gwendy's final task /

Later /

Forgiving Paris :
The Baxters :
The big dark sky /
Quicksilver /

THE HOUSE AT THE END OF THE WORLD
Robert B. Parker's Stone's throw /

Robert B. Parker's Payback /

Robert B. Parker's Fallout :

It's better this way :

The best is yet to come :

Dear Santa :

Author

Archer, Jeffrey,
Archer, Jeffrey,
Baldacci, David,
Baldacci, David,
Baldacci, David,
Baldacci, David,
Baldacci, David,
Connelly, Michael,
Connelly, Michael,
Coulter, Catherine,
Coulter, Catherine,
Coulter, Catherine,
Cussler, Dirk,
Deaver, Jeffery,
Deveraux, Jude,
Deveraux, Jude,
Deveraux, Jude,
Gardner, Lisa,
Gardner, Lisa,
Grisham, John,
Grisham, John,
Grisham, John,
Grisham, John,
Hilderbrand, Elin,
Hilderbrand, Elin,
Hilderbrand, Elin,
Hoover, Colleen,
Hoover, Colleen,
Hoover, Colleen,
Johansen, Iris,
Johansen, Iris,
Johansen, Iris,
Johansen, Iris,
King, Stephen,
King, Stephen,
King, Stephen,
King, Stephen,
Kingsbury, Karen,
Kingsbury, Karen,
Koontz, Dean R.
Koontz, Dean R.
Koontz, Dean R.
Lupica, Mike,
Lupica, Mike,
Lupica, Mike,
Macomber, Debbie,
Macomber, Debbie,
Macomber, Debbie,

Copies

18
12
36
34
34
31
18
28
26
31
29
15
25
23
27
16
14
27
26
37
37
36
12
37
29
14
19
15
10
24
23
22
21
39
29
27
15
22
20
28
25
17
12
11
10
29
29
24



The Boardwalk Bookshop /
The summer getaway /
The stepsisters /

Fear thy neighbor /

Santa cruise /

Hidden /

Secrets /

19 yellow moon road /

Tick tock /

Falling stars /

THE HOUSE OF WOLVES
Fear no evil /

22 seconds /

The noise /

The horsewoman /
Shattered /

Escape /

The ninth month /

The Shadow /

Steal /

2 sisters detective agency /
Death of the black widow /
Blowback /

The Paris detective :

Mallery, Susan,
Mallery, Susan,
Mallery, Susan,
Michaels, Fern,
Michaels, Fern,
Michaels, Fern,
Michaels, Fern,
Michaels, Fern,
Michaels, Fern,
Michaels, Fern,
Patterson, James
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,

The twelve topsy-turvy, very messy days of Christm Patterson, James,

James Patterson by James Patterson :

The perfect assassin /
The jailhouse lawyer /
Diana, William and Harry /
Three debts paid /

A Christmas legacy :
A truth to lie for /

A darker reality /
Wish you were here :
Mad honey :
Abandoned in death /
Forgotten in death /
Desperation in death /
Nightwork /

Legacy /

The becoming /
Vision in white /

The choice /

The investigator /
Righteous prey /

The wish /

Dreamland :

Without a Trace
Invisible :

Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Patterson, James,
Perry, Anne,
Perry, Anne,
Perry, Anne,
Perry, Anne,
Picoult, Jodi,
Picoult, Jodi,
Robb, J. D.,
Robb, J. D.,
Robb, J. D.,
Roberts, Nora,
Roberts, Nora,
Roberts, Nora,
Roberts, Nora,
Roberts, Nora,
Sandford, John,
Sandford, John,
Sparks, Nicholas,
Sparks, Nicholas,
Steel, Danielle
Steel, Danielle,
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10
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25
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High stakes :
The challenge :
Nine lives :
Flying angels :
Suspects :
Complications :
The butler :
Beautiful :

The Whittiers :
The high notes :
Black dog /
Criminal mischief /
Jackpot /

Class act /

Foul play /

A safe house /
Distant thunder /

Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Steel, Danielle,
Woods, Stuart,
Woods, Stuart,
Woods, Stuart,
Woods, Stuart,
Woods, Stuart,
Woods, Stuart,
Woods, Stuart,

31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
13
10
28
27
26
26
26
25
19



